ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
K3G310-PV69-03/F01 ebmpapst 400VAC EC
Centrifugal Fan
SKU: K3G310-PV69-03/F01
Price: $1,430.87
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
-centrifugal-fan/
Product Description
The ebmpapst K3G310-PV69-03/F01 is an EC Centrifugal Fan with a 310mm impeller diameter.
It operates at a Rated Voltage of 400VAC within an Operating Voltage Range of 380-480VAC on
3-phase power, at both 50Hz and 60Hz. This fan achieves a speed of 4000 RPM with an input
power of 3050 W and a current draw of 4.7 A. It delivers a significant maximum airflow volume
of 3980 m³/h. Featuring a robust ball bearing system, it is constructed with aluminum
components. This fan is highly efficient and suitable for various demanding industrial cooling
and ventilation applications.
K3G310-PV69-03/F01 Fan Parameters
Model: K3G310-PV69-03/F01
Manufacturer: ebmpapst
Type: EC Centrifugal Fan
Impeller Diameter: 310 mm
Rated Voltage: 400 VAC
Operating Voltage Range: 380-480 VAC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Phase: 3~
Speed: 4000 RPM
Power Input: 3050 W
Current Draw: 4.7 A
Maximum Airflow Volume: 3980 m³/h
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Motor: M3G112-GA
Net Weight: 21.42 kg
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Material: Aluminum
Application: Industrial cooling and ventilation.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: